EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

	the same privacy protections for			
	A") which is dated			
	f Privacy Terms ("General Offer")	0 0		•
to privacy prote	ections, and Provider's signature	shall not necessarily bind	d Provide	r to other terms, such as price
term, or schedu	le of services, or to any other prov	ision not addressed in th	is DPA. Tl	he Provider and the Subscribing
LEA may also ag	gree to change the data provided	d by Subscribing LEA to t	he Provid	der to suit the unique needs o
the Subscribing	LEA. The Provider may withdray	v the General Offer in th	e event o	of: (1) a material change in the
applicable priva	acy statutes; (2) a material chang	ge in the services and p	roducts li	isted in the originating Service
• •	three (3) years after the date of P			
•	s should send the signed Exhibit	•		mail address:
COMMON SEN	NSE MEDIA			
BY: David Kuizenga (Jul 14, 2	eNga 2022 02:35 PDT)		_Date:	7/14/2022
Printed Name: _	David Kuizenga	Title/Position:	Chief Fir	nancial and Administrative Officer

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Salem School District SAU 57** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Jeff Small</u> Date: <u>2024-10-09</u>

Printed Name: <u>Jeff Small</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>SAU 6</u>

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Jeff Small

Title: Director of Technology

Address: 165 Broad St #3611, Claremont, NH 03743

Phone: 6035434220 Email: jsmall@sau6.org